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 Applicable for room up to 32 m² 

 EU Energy Class A 

 Refrigerant R290

 Remote controller included 

 LED Display 

 Operation temperature  17°C-35°C

 Dehumidifying capacity 62,4 L/24h

 Cooling, Drying, Ventilation   

 Sleep mode 

 Timer

 Noise level ( L/H) 43/ 44.3dB(A)

 Sound power level 57 dB(A)

3 Years Guarantee

Mobile Air Conditioner

Cooling Capacity

Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 14

65760 Eschborn



 Marke 

 Model 

 EAN 

 Product 

 Product catagory 

Design 
 Color 

Technical Data 
 Fan Speed (hi/mi/lo) [m3/h]

 Capacity [Btu/h]

 Drying capacity 30°C/80%Rh [L/24h]

 Application for [m²]

 EER  (W/W]

 Refrigerant 

 Sound pressure level  [dB(A)]

 Sound power level (hi/mi/lo) [dB(A)]

Function 
 Ventilation 

 Cooling 

 Drying 

 Display 

 Remote controller 

 Timer 

 Energy Class 
 Energy Class [A-Z]

 Power requirements 
 Standard rating power input [W]

 S [V]

 Frequency [Hz]

 Standard rating current [A]

 Temperature [C]

 Stand by Mode  [W]

 Starting-Current [A]

 Verbrauch im Aus-Zustand [W]

 max. Current [A]

 max. power consumption [W]

Abmessungen & Gewicht 
 Weight Netto/Brutto [kg]

 Unit Dimention (H x B x T) [mm]
 Packing Dimention (H x B x T) [mm]

Logistic

 CLoading quantity [20/40/40H]

 MIDEA 

 Silent Cool 26 Pro 

 40 48164 10293 8 

 10000637

         Mobile AC 

 White

 425/---/340

 9000 / 2,6 kW

 62,4

 32 

 2,6 

 R290

 57

   44,3/----/43 

 ja 

 ja 

 ja 

 ja 

 ja 

 ja 

 A

 1000 

 220-240V, 1Ph 

 50Hz

 4,35 

 17°C-35°C 

 0,5

 20

 1 

 6,27

 1160 

 31,1/36,2 

 780x455x380 

 885x535x480 

 96/200/300
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